
SP #1 - 5PM FRI JUNE 7 KYMI FARMS AIR DOGS CLUB
DIVISION

DIV 
PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G
E

SE
X

B
R
EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Christine/MarkMol Duke 2 M CBR 22 9 21 7 22 9 Master Elite 1

Todd Zaborac Hydro 2 M DSD 16 1 19 19 Senior Elite

Todd Zaborac Pepper 5 F GSD 12 5 11 2 12 5 Junior

Stephanie Zdunek Radar 10 M DSD/x 12 1 10 6 12 1 Junior

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2 - 7PM FRI JUNE 7 KYMI FARMS AIR DOGS CLUB
DIVISION

DIV 
PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G
E

SE
X

B
R
EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Christine/MarkMol Duke 2 M CBR 23 2 23 1 23 2 Master Elite 1

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #3 - 10AM SAT JUNE 8 KYMI FARMS AIR DOGS CLUB
DIVISION

DIV 
PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G
E

SE
X

B
R
EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Christine/MarkMol Duke 2 M CBR 23 3 22 2 23 3 Master Elite 1

Todd Zaborac Hydro 2 M DSD 19 8 18 4 19 8 Senior Elite

Lisa Cain Willow 1 F GSP 18 5 18 9 18 9 Senior Elite 1

Sandy Baum Dale 4 M GR 17 9 17 8 17 9 Senior Elite 2

Lisa Cain Dakota 5 F GSP 17 1 17 5 17 5 Senior 1

Todd Zaborac Pepper 5 F GSD 15 5 17 5 17 5 Senior

Alie Mcallister Daisy 6 F YL 16 8 16 10 16 10 Senior 2

Carrie Irby Oakley 1 F SL 15 5 16 8 16 8 Senior 3

Amy Gilson Lago 4 F LAG-ROM15 5 16 6 16 6 Senior 4

Carrie Irby Gunner 4 M SL 14 1 13 9 14 1 Junior Elite 1

Stephanie Zdunek Radar 10 M DSD/x 12 5 11 11 12 5 Junior

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #4 - 12PM SAT JUNE 8 KYMI FARMS AIR DOGS CLUB
DIVISION

DIV 
PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G
E

SE
X

B
R
EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Samantha Streeter Buck 4 M GR 24 24 2 24 2 Ultimate 1

Christine/MarkMol Duke 2 M CBR 22 7 23 1 23 1 Master Elite 1

Deb Watson Sadie 11 F ACD/M-PIN/PIT/BOX19 1 15 2 19 1 Senior Elite 1

Lisa Cain Willow 1 F GSP 18 5 18 6 18 6 Senior Elite 2

Sandy Baum Dale 4 M GR 18 5 16 5 18 5 Senior Elite 3

Lisa Cain Dakota 5 F GSP 17 1 18 2 18 2 Senior Elite 4

Carrie Irby Oakley 1 F SL 15 2 18 18 Senior Elite 5

Todd Zaborac Hydro 2 M DSD 17 9 17 7 17 9 Senior Elite

Todd Zaborac Pepper 5 F GSD 17 2 16 1 17 2 Senior

Alie Mcallister Daisy 6 F YL 15 8 15 10 15 10 Senior 1

Amy Gilson Lago 4 F LAG-ROM14 5 15 7 15 7 Senior 2

Carrie Irby Gunner 4 M SL 14 1 13 1 14 1 Junior Elite 1

Stephanie Zdunek Radar 10 M DSD/x 12 7 12 5 12 7 Junior Elite

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #5 - 2PM SAT JUNE 8 KYMI FARMS AIR DOGS CLUB
DIVISION

DIV 
PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G
E

SE
X

B
R
EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Katherine Henney Nyma 6 F DSD 26 2 26 4 26 4 Ultimate Elite 1

Samantha Streeter Buck 4 M GR 24 2 24 9 24 9 Ultimate 1

Katherine Henney Drogo 7 M DSD 21 2 23 7 23 7 Master Elite 1

Christine/MarkMol Duke 2 M CBR 23 5 23 2 23 5 Master Elite 2

Todd Zaborac Hydro 2 M DSD 22 6 16 5 22 6 Master Elite

Sandy Baum Dale 4 M GR 20 6 17 2 20 6 Master 1

Lisa Cain Willow 1 F GSP 15 7 19 19 Senior Elite 1

Lisa Cain Dakota 5 F GSP 17 2 17 1 17 2 Senior 1

Alie Mcallister Daisy 6 F YL 16 5 16 7 16 7 Senior 2

Todd Zaborac Pepper 5 F GSD 15 5 15 1 15 5 Senior

Deb Watson Sadie 11 F ACD/M-PIN/PIT/BOX14 5 15 2 15 2 Senior 3

Amy Gilson Lago 4 F LAG-ROM12 5 14 2 14 2 Junior Elite 1

Stephanie Zdunek Radar 10 M DSD/x 11 5 12 1 12 1 Junior

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #6 - 4PM SAT JUNE 8 KYMI FARMS AIR DOGS CLUB
DIVISION

DIV  
PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G
E

SE
X

B
R
EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Katherine Henney Nyma 6 F DSD 23 3 25 2 25 2 Ultimate 1

Christine/MarkMol Duke 2 M CBR 22 6 23 4 23 4 Master Elite 1

Katherine Henney Drogo 7 M DSD 10 19 5 19 5 Senior Elite 1

Lisa Cain Willow 1 F GSP 18 2 18 5 18 5 Senior Elite 2

Lisa Cain Dakota 5 F GSP 16 5 17 5 17 5 Senior 1

Alie Mcallister Daisy 6 F YL 16 3 13 2 16 3 Senior 2

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



FETCH-IT - 6PM SAT JUNE 7 KYMI FARMS AIR DOGS CLUB TALK ABOUT NATURAL PET OIL!
DISTANCE

FIRST LAST DOG AG
E

SE
X

BREED CITY ST

ST
AR

T 10' 11' 12' 13' 14' 15' 16' 17' 18' 19' 20' 21' 22' 23' 24' 25' 26' 27'

BE
ST PLACE DIVISION (FOR 

TITLE 
PURPOSES)

Katherine Henney Nyma 6 F DSD Leslie MI 14 X X X X X X OO 19 1 Ultimate

Kim Ross Thornado 9.5 M DSD/x Rochester 
Hills MI 17 X X X OO 19 2 Ultimate

Samantha Streeter Buck 4 M GR Cedar 
Springs MI 16 X X X OX 19 3 Ultimate

Todd Zaborac Hydro 1.5 M DSD Lakeview MI 18 X OO 18 4 Master Elite

Katherine Henney Drogo 7 M DSD Leslie MI 14 X X X X OO 17 5 Master Elite

Brian Wilcox Hook 9.4 M DSD/x Greenville MI 16 X X OO 17 6 Master Elite



SP #7 - 10AM SUN JUNE 9 KYMI FARMS AIR DOGS CLUB
DIVISION

DIV 
PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G
E

SE
X

B
R
EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Katherine Henney Nyma 6 F DSD 25 10 26 1 26 1 Ultimate 1

Brian Wilcox Miles 6 M BL 26 1 24 2 26 1 Ultimate 2

Candi/Norm Brown Lyric 2 F BL 24 5 25 2 25 2 Ultimate 3

Samantha Streeter Buck 4 M GR 25 2 24 3 25 2 Ultimate 4

Katherine Henney Drogo 7 M DSD 22 8 24 3 24 3 Ultimate 5

Christine/MarkMol Duke 2 M CBR 23 9 23 10 23 10 Master Elite 1

Kim Ross Thornado 10 M DSD/x 19 10 16 19 10 Senior Elite 1

Brian Wilcox Hook 9 M DSD/x 19 2 19 5 19 5 Senior Elite

Lisa Cain Dakota 5 F GSP 18 7 19 1 19 1 Senior Elite 2

Lisa Cain Willow 1 F GSP 18 1 18 9 18 9 Senior Elite 3

Sandy Keeler Super Kit 6 M BL 16 1 16 9 16 9 Senior 1

Amy Gilson Lago 4 F LAG-ROM15 2 15 1 15 2 Senior 2

Stephanie Zdunek Radar 10 M DSD/x 11 5 12 2 12 2 Junior

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #8 - 12PM SUN JUNE 9 KYMI FARMS AIR DOGS CLUB
DIVISION

DIV 
PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G
E

SE
X

B
R
EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Katherine Henney Nyma 6 F DSD 25 10 26 26 Ultimate 1

Brian Wilcox Miles 6 M BL 24 5 25 10 25 10 Ultimate 2

Samantha Streeter Buck 4 M GR 25 2 25 25 2 Ultimate 3

Candi/Norm Brown Lyric 2 F BL 23 7 25 2 25 2 Ultimate 4

Katherine Henney Drogo 7 M DSD 24 5 24 7 24 7 Ultimate 5

Christine/MarkMol Duke 2 M CBR 23 2 22 9 23 2 Master Elite 1

Rosalnn Russell Everden 5 F WH/x 19 10 20 10 20 10 Master 1

Brian Wilcox Hook 9 M DSD/x 20 6 19 6 20 6 Master 2

Lisa Cain Willow 1 F GSP 19 5 19 2 19 5 Senior Elite 1

Lisa Cain Dakota 5 F GSP 18 10 18 5 18 10 Senior Elite 2

Sandy Keeler Super Kit 6 M BL 17 9 17 1 17 9 Senior Elite 3

Rosalnn Russell Doozy 7 M BC/x 17 2 17 4 17 4 Senior 1

Deb Watson Sadie 11 F ACD/M-PIN/PIT/BOX16 5 15 2 16 5 Senior 2

Amy Gilson Lago 4 F LAG-ROM15 7 15 1 15 7 Senior 3

Rosalnn Russell Knox 3 M BC/x 15 5 11 5 15 5 Senior 4

Kim Ross Thornado 10 M DSD/x 14 9 13 1 14 9 Junior Elite 1

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



CHASE-IT - 1PM SUN JUNE 8 KYMI FARMS AIR DOGS CLUB TALK ABOUT NATURAL PET OIL!
RUN 1 RUN 2 BEST PLACE DIVISION

FIRST LAST DOG AG
E

SE
X

BR
EE

D

CITY ST PB FUN FACT (FOR TITLE 
PURPOSES)

Katherine Henney Drogo 7 M DSD Leslie MI 24.07 7.13 6.25 6.25 1 Ultimate

Brian Wilcox Hook 9 M DSD/x Greenville MI 6.44 7.15 6.44 Ultimate

Candi/Norm Brown Lyric 2 F BL Saginaw MI 25.11 7.35 6.59 6.59 2 Ultimate

Brian Wilcox Miles 6 M BL Greenville MI 26.01 6.62 7.03 6.62 Ultimate

Rosalnn Russell Knox 3 M BC/x Holland MI 18.00 Momma's boy 6.66 6.78 6.66 3 Ultimate

Rosalnn Russell Doozy 7 M BC/x Holland MI 21.11 Mostly blind 6.85 7.25 6.85 4 Ultimate

Rosalnn Russell Everden 5 F WH/x Holland MI 23.11 Expert bunny killer 6.97 6.88 6.88 5 Ultimate

Kim Ross Thornado 10 M DSD/x Rochester HillsMI 19.20 7.06 6.94 6.94 6 Ultimate

Amy Gilson Lago 4 F LAG-ROMCharlotte MI 17.04 Catches and then plays with Squirrels and Fish7.92 11.13 7.92 7 Master Elite



CATCH-IT - 2PM SUN JUNE 8KYMI FARMS AIR DOGS CLUB TALK ABOUT NATURAL PET OIL!
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG A
G

E

S
E

X

BREED CITY ST PB FUN FACT
FT IN FT IN FT IN

(FOR TITLE 
PURPOSES)

KatherineHenney Nyma 6 F DSD Leslie MI 26.04 40 10 34 10 75 8 Ultimate 1
Brian Wilcox Hook 9 M DSD/x Greenville MI 38 6 33 11 72 5 Ultimate
Christine/MarkMol Duke 2 M CBR Edmore MI 23.10 Likes to chase chickens 33 11 33 11 67 10 Master Elite 2

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 TOTAL



FINALS 6/9/24 KYMI FARMS AIR DOGS CLUB
SENIOR FINALS    15"-17'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G
E

SE
X

BREED CITY ST FT IN

C
ol
um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol
um
n5

FT3 IN3 D
IV
.

Pl
ac
e

Amy Gilson Lago 4 F LAG/ROMCharlotte MI 15 8 13 15 8 Senior 1

SENIOR ELITE FINALS    17'6"-19'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G
E

SE
X

BREED CITY ST FT IN

C
ol
um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol
um
n5

FT3 IN3 D
IV
.

Pl
ac
e

Lisa Cain Willow 1 F GSP Charlotte MI 19 2 17 5 19 2 Sr. Elite 1

Lisa Cain Dakota 5 F GSP Charlotte MI 18 5 19 19 Sr. Elite 2

Deb Watson Sadie 11 F ACD/M/PIN/PIT/BOXKalamazoo MI 14 5 15 6 15 6 Senior 3

MASTER ELITE FINALS    22'6" - 24' JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G
E

SE
X

BREED CITY ST FT IN

C
ol
um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol
um
n5

FT3 IN3 D
IV
.

Pl
ac
e

Christine/MarkMol Duke 2 M CBR Edmore MI 23 2 22 6 23 2 Master Elite 1

ULTIMATE FINALS    24'1" - 26' JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G
E

SE
X

BREED CITY ST FT IN

C
ol
um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol
um
n5

FT3 IN3 D
IV
.

Pl
ac
e

Samantha Streeter Buck 4 M GR Cedar Springs MI 24 1 24 7 24 7 Ultimate 1

Katherine Henney Drogo 7 M DSD Leslie MI 23 2 23 6 23 6 Master Elite 2

ULTIMATE ELITE FINALS    26'1"-29'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G
E

SE
X

BREED CITY ST FT IN

C
ol
um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol
um
n5

FT3 IN3 D
IV
.

Pl
ac
e

Katherine Henney Nyma (knee-ma)6 F DSD Leslie MI 24 5 24 9 24 9 Ultimate 1


